Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student

Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

| D Merge Re-Admit
Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmary Report

For Career:

On Canp Of Canmp

oOooo

o o

o

[eNeNeolNeNoNeNoNo]

o o

[eNeNeoNeNoNeNoNo]

o

1,847

1,817
30

0

0

798
1,049

728
1,118

1,709
138

1, 447
240
30

61

10
48

1,737
110

OoONOOOoOOoOOo

1,845

15, 647
1,043

CRED Term

Virt

101

101

19
82

30
71

101

P OOOOCOOO

iy
o

3,001
200

2134

Full Tm

817

799
18

817

355
462

814

798
19

635
98

16
35

26

796

[Nl leNeNeNeNo}

[ee]
g

11, 036
736

Run Date: 29- MAY-2013
Run Tine: 07:05:20
Report | D VSENRSUM sqr

Part Tm

1,131

1,119
12

0

0

1,131

403

727

996
135

1,049
82

891
153
15
31

26

1,025
106

OoOoOPrOoOOCOOOo

1,13

7,612
507

Day

1,810

1,781
29

0

0

814
996

701
1,109

1,810

1,709
101

1,419
227

ONOOOOoOOo

1,808

15,534
1,036

Eve

138

137

135

57

iy
N
[-NeNeNeoNeNoNeNo) P~ NOOR M

=
w

3,114
208

Tot al

1,948

1,918
30

817
1,131

758
1,189

1,810
138

1,847
101
1,526
251
31

66

11

52

1,821
127

ONOOOoOOoOOo

1,946

18, 648
1,243



